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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Gilli1507
Exxcel

8.900 9.400 9.3259.175 36.800
10 2 4 4 1 

1 

Sophia Gervasi1557
MGC Hingham

9.300 9.000 9.0259.050 36.375
3 5 6 9 2 

2 

Kaelen Chandler1552
MGC Hingham

9.400 8.600 9.4508.900 36.350
1 12 8 1 3 

3 

Ella Whitney1570
MGC Hingham

9.050 9.350 8.8008.950 36.150
4 3 7 10 4 

4 

Sabrina Zhou1550
GLC

9.000 8.800 9.0509.200 36.050
6 8 3 7T 5 

5 

Sarah Bibace1527
GLC

8.925 8.850 9.3508.700 35.825
9 7 10T 2T 6T

6T

Ellie Boles1551
MGC Hingham

9.025 9.150 8.5009.150 35.825
5 4 5 12T 6T

6T

Emma Newman1544
GLC

9.350 8.650 9.3508.100 35.450
2 11 14 2T 8 

8 

Ashley Parmenter1523
Sterling

8.000 9.450 8.6259.325 35.400
14 1 1 11 9T

9T

Kiley Arnold1509
GLC

8.950 8.700 9.0508.700 35.400
7T 10 10T 7T 9T

9T

Mya Barbato1515
Sterling

8.700 8.900 8.4008.750 34.750
11 6 9 14 11 

11 

Annie Raso1566
MGC Hingham

8.950 7.900 9.2508.500 34.600
7T 14 12 5 12 

12 

Shannon Duley1517
Sterling

8.300 8.500 8.5009.225 34.525
13 13 2 12T 13T

13T

Emma Bibace1528
GLC

8.500 8.725 9.1008.200 34.525
12 9 13 6 13T

13T
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